Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Lease Terms
The premises are available, subject to a refurbishment, on a 
new lease for a term of years to be agreed at a quoting rent 
of:

£47,000 per annum exclusive 
(Forty-seven thousand pounds) 

Service Charge 
Full details on the service charge are available upon request. 

VAT
VAT applies to the rent and service charge due.

Amy Howard 
07887 787 894 
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk

John Proctor
07887 787 880
johnp@fhp.co.uk

11/08/2025

11/08/2025